GREENFIELD TOWNSHIP, PA 18407

Please consider membership to support of the Greenfield Township Historical Society. Annual memberships help to maintain the Museum Building, Carpenter School and historical collections. We respectfully request your membership support in our mission to interpret and preserve the culture and history of Greenfield Township.

Membership dues are as follows:

\$10.00 Individual \$15.00 Family \$100.00 Lifetime**

Please send dues to Pat Bednarski, 218 Sunset Avenue, Greenfield Township, PA 18407. (**Note: Life time membership is a one-time payment of \$100.00. Once paid, please disregard annual dues notices.) Please make checks payable to: Greenfield Township Historical Society.

We also welcome your attendance at our meetings. They are held at the Museum Building. Additionally, the museum building and Carpenter School are open by appointment by calling 570-282-2768 or 570-222-4875 or 570-282-4331.

Sincere thanks go out to all who have contributed, worked and invested their time and talents. Thank you very much!